$17,000 - 8123 N Riddle Way, Citrus Springs

MLS® #1033398

$17,000

0 Bedroom, 0.00 Bathroom,
Land on 0.23 Acres

None, Citrus Springs, FL

.23 acres in a great area in Citrus Springs!
Note that there is no sign on the property.

Essential Information
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Listing Details
Listing Office

1033398
$17,000
0.00
0.23
Land

J
8123 N E?":idle Way [
Unimproved Land : s .
Active

8123 N Riddle Way
999 - Out of Area

None o
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Cable Available, Electricity Available, Water Available

Other

Waterman Real Estate, Inc.
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